
GREENVILLE-SPARTANBURG MARKET REPORT

L A N D A D V I S O R S . C O M

3.7%
Greenville Unemployment Rate

37.7%
Greenville New Home Permits Up

24.1%
YoY New Home Closings Up

$310,690
Median SF New Home Price
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GREENVILLE COUNTY ANNUAL SF PERMITS

Sources: (1) AxioMetrics, County of Greenville, US Census, Zonda (2) Greater Greenville Association of 
Realtors®

2,944

2023

2,138
37.7%

GREENVILLE COUNTY ANNUAL NEW SF CLOSINGS

GREENVILLE COUNTY MEDIAN NEW SF PRICE

2024

3,637

2023

2,931
2024

$310,690

2023

$425,405
2024 -27.0%

Greenville Multifamily Occupancy & Rent GrowthGreenville Multifamily Absorption & Deliveries

Greenville County Permits vs Closings

Greenville-Spartanburg Single & Multi-Family Permits

51 Days 54 Days

SF DAYS ON MARKET

MONTHS OF INVENTORY

▲3 Days
20242023

2.8 Mo 3.4 Mo▲0.6 Mo
20242023

1,213 1,424

ANNUALIZED CLOSED SALES

SF MEDIAN SALE PRICE

▲127.3%
20242023

$315,000 $310,250

20242023

▼-1.5%

GREENVILLE NEW HOUSING TRENDS1

GREENVILLE MLS RESALE STATISTICS2

24.1%
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Sources:  (3) Bureau of Labor Statistics
*Seasonally Adjusted

30 Year Fixed Mortgage Rate US Inflation Rate

Greenville-Spartanburg Population Growth & Total

Greenville Change in Employment by Sector

Greenville-Spartanburg Change in Employment

UNEMPLOYMENT RATE (unadjusted)

ECONOMIC TRENDS3

615.6

GREENVILLE-SPARTANBURG

606.6 2,417

SOUTH CAROLINA

2,395

GREENVILLE-SPARTANBURG

EMPLOYMENT CHANGE

0.6%

SOUTH CAROLINA

1.2%

3.7%

GREENVILLE-SPARTANBURG

2.8%

SOUTH CAROLINA

Annualized Employment Change Annualized Employment Change

▲0.9%

4.7%3.0%
▲1.7%

TOTAL NONFARM EMPLOYMENT (in thousands)

▲1.5% ▲0.9%

2023 20242023 2024

2023 2024 2023 2024



The information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but do not guarantee it.  It is the responsibility of the person reviewing this information to independently verify it. 
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LAS VEGAS, NV 
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NASHVILLE, TN 

AUSTIN, TX
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FUTURE OFFICES

ALBUQUERQUE, NM

CHARLESTON, SC

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

RALEIGH-DURHAM, NC

SAN ANTONIO, TX

30 Offi  ces Across the Nation        85+ Specialized Advisors       45+ Staff  Professionals        $15+ Billion in Sales Since 2017

$

THE NATION'S LEADING LAND BROKERAGE & ADVISORY FIRM

Greenville Market Advisor
Clay Driggers | cdriggers@landadvisors.com
355 South Main Street, 1st & 2nd Floors, Greenville, SC 29601
Office: 864.215.2727  Cell: 864.304.0472
LandAdvisors.com


